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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 111 KARTIK MONDAL M 27.01.1989 OBC 69.66

2 72 SHANU MANNA M 26.03.1994 GEN 66.43

3 134 AMBIKA MONDAL F 10.02.1993 OBC 66.1

4 84 SAHIN SAHARI M 23.01.1994 OBC 65.12

5 13 MRIDUSMITA SHARMA F 18.05.1994 GEN 63.93

6 83 RAJESH PARAMANIK M 17.08.1989 OBC 59.9

7 194 ASHMIKA LOKSHAM F 15.08.1994 ST 59.9

8 107 IMRAN ALI SAHAJI M 27.07.1994 OBC 59.75

9 112 SELIM AKHTAR M 01.11.1992 OBC 59

10 46 SHUSMITA MONDAL F 18.11.1994 GEN 58.75

11 120 MUSARAF ALI M 04.04.1994 OBC 58.75

12 74 SUBHAJIT JANA M 24.05.1993 GEN 58.25

13 11 BISWAJIT KAR M 10.02.1994 GEN 58.06

14 117 ANKUR MAHATO M 18.02.1991 OBC 58

15 190 ANAMIKA SARKAR F 24.01.1995 SC 57.56

16 89 NAJMUS SAKIB M 10.02.1995 OBC 57.5

17 106 SUBRATA GHOSH M 20.04.1995 OBC 57.31

18 121 JESMIN SULTALA MONDAL F 10.02.1995 OBC 57.31

19 98 SK PARVEJ AHAMMED M 07.05.1995 OBC 57.18

20 196 SHYAMA PRASAD DEY M 17.07.1994 GEN PH 54.68

M.A IN EDUCATION SESSION : 2015-2017, GENERAL SELECTED MERIT LIST

Sl 

No

Roll 

No
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Academic TOTAL OUT 

of 100 (Academic 

Score and Admission 

Test) 

Remarks

Category



Page 2 of 14

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 32 BEAUTY DAS F 31.05.1991 GEN 57.06

2 48 SWAGATA MAITI F 03.05.1994 GEN 57

3 65 TULSHI DEBNATH F 03.10.1994 GEN 56.68

4 122 PRASENJIT GHOSH M 14.11.1994 OBC 56.62

5 99 TUNUSHREE SEN F 06.03.1995 OBC 56.56

6 42 SOMDATTA GHOSH F 20.03.1994 GEN 56.43

7 147 NAZMA GOLLAY F 27.04.1992 ST 56.43

8 47 SUDESHNA RANA F 01.10.1994 GEN 56.25

9 71 SUMAN MAJI M 25.06.1994 GEN 56.25

10 100 PRIYANKA DEBNATH F 10.01.1995 OBC 55.5

11 159 PUJA DAS F 26.12.1992 SC 55.5

12 193 DIPAK ADHIKARY M 04.12.1992 SC 55.5

13 93 SAHABUDDIN ANSARY M 15.11.1994 OBC 55.43

14 102 MONOJIT GOPE M 21.06.1994 OBC 55.25

15 82 MRIDUL ISLAM M 01.05.1992 OBC 55.18

16 94 SOURAV CHANDRA GORAIN M 14.07.1994 OBC 54.81

17 34 SIMA MALAKAR F 14.05.1991 SC 54.7

18 50 SRIPARNA MALLICK F 11.10.1994 GEN 54.5

19 113 MD AMINUL ISLAM M 27.11.1993 OBC 54.5

20 132 SUROJIT DAS M 20.10.1994 OBC 54.25

21 108 BARNALI MONDAL F 03.04.1991 OBC 54

22 54 SHARMISTHA JANA F 02.03.1995 GEN 53.93

23 18 JOY CHATTERJEE M 22.10.1994 GEN 53.75

24 184 SMRITI ROY F 15.04.1994 SC 53.75

25 133 JASIMUDDIN SEIKH M 09.04.1990 OBC 53.66

26 183 NIRUPAMA SARKAR F 12.04.1994 SC 53.62

27 103 SAHAJAHAN MIA M 12.09.1994 OBC 53.56

28 7 BULTI HATI F 23.04.1995 GEN 53.37

29 127 ZINNATUN FIRDOUSI F 07.02.1992 OBC 53.37

30 135 BIJOY PANDIT M 14.01.1994 SC 53.18

31 66 ROJINA BEGAM F 01.10.1993 GEN 53.06

32 177 SOMA DAS F 12.06.1995 SC 52.81

33 3 HABIBUR RAHAMAN BISWAS M 12.03.1995 GEN 52.62
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34 142 SANCHITA ROY F 11.11.1994 SC 52.62

35 137 SUKDEB BISWAS M 24.04.1993 SC 52.43

36 148 BISWAJIT BARMAN M 05.02.1994 SC 52.31

37 150 DEBOJIT ROY M 22.12.1992 SC 52.31

38 24 MASUD ALAM SARKAR M 03.03.1993 GEN 52.25

39 188 LIPIKA ROY M 05.05.1995 SC 52.18

40 140 MRINAL SAHANI M 06.07.1994 SC 52.16

41 64 PIYALI GHOSH F 04.05.1995 GEN 52.06

42 5 ASIS MANNA M 05.02.1992 GEN 51.81

43 30 MD JASIM M 15.08.1994 OBC 51.68

No OBC 

Certificate 

Enclosed

44 115 BAPI GARAIN M 17.04.1994 OBC 51.56

45 131 SABIR HOSSEN MONDAL M 21.12.1994 OBC 51.56

46 68 SAMIR MAHANTA M 05.04.1995 GEN 51.5

47 56 SOURAVA SAHA M 15.05.1992 GEN 51.31

48 126 SK ADAR ALI M 02.02.1995 OBC 51.18

49 160 JIBANANANDA BARMAN M 13.03.1987 SC 51.06

50 105 KALYAN SARMA M 01.01.1994 OBC 50.935

51 21 ALOK DAS M 21.04.1992 GEN 50.75

52 116 SK ALAMGIR BABU M 05.02.1992 OBC 50.75

53 17 GOPAL ADHIKARI M 02.04.1995 GEN 50.62

54 70 SANTU MAJI M 16.01.1995 GEN 50.5

55 95 MD SARFARAZ ALAM M 11.05.1993 OBC 50.5

56 6 LINZA DAS F 05.06.1994 GEN 50.43

Final 

Marksheet 

Not Attatch

57 167 SOMA ROY F 31.03.1994 SC 50.37

58 41 SANCHITA KUNDU F 27.11.1993 GEN 50.25

59 143 BISHWADEB MANDAL M 30.08.1992 SC 50.25

60 149 DOMA BHUTIA F 10.10.1991 ST 50.25

61 157 SARSWATI KHAN F 25.12.1994 SC 50.25

62 191 MOHAN DAS M 20.02.1993 SC 50.18

63 161 KANIKA ROY F 24.10.1994 SC 50.12

64 172 UTTAM DAS M 03.05.1994 SC 50.06

65 97 SANJIB DEBNATH M 07.01.1992 OBC 50

66 104 HAMIDAR RAHAMAN M 16.01.1994 OBC 49.75

67 162 SANATAN SAMAT M 25.06.1992 SC 49.68

68 43 PRIYANKA PAL F 13.03.1994 GEN 49.56

69 86 DIPSHIKA PRADHAN F 10.09.1993 OBC 49.5
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70 101 PRABIR BERA M 25.03.1994 OBC 49.5

71 69 SAYANI DAS GUPTA F 13.08.1993 GEN 49.43

72 8 BISWAJIT SAMANTA M 03.01.1995 GEN 49.37

73 182 PRABIR PRASAD DAS M 22.06.1991 SC 49.37

74 195 MILAN SEIKH M 01.03.1987 OBC PH 49.33

75 187 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS M 04.12.1992 SC 49.18

76 123 GADAI GHOSH M 10.02.1994 OBC 49.12

77 118 PRIYANKA GARAI F 14.06.1991 OBC 49.06

78 61 SUMAN SAMANTA M 27.11.1994 GEN 49

79 57 TANMAY PAUL M 19.08.1992 GEN 48.75

80 128 SK RAJA M 02.09.1994 OBC 48.75

81 153 KANIKA SING F 01.01.1993 ST 48.75

82 55 SUPRIYA PRADHAN M 25.02.1995 GEN 48.68

83 166 SAMRAT MONDAL M 07.01.1994 SC 48.68

84 129 SANJARUL MOLLICK M 18.03.1993 OBC 48.62

85 130 KAZI ABDUL SAMAD M 25.05.1991 OBC 48.62

86 59 SUNAINA PRASAD YADAV F 14.01.1991 GEN 48.56

87 58 SAMIRAN SINGHA MAHAPATRA M 18.02.1991 GEN 48.43

88 75 SUPRITI GHOSH F 04.11.1994 GEN 48.43

89 145 KANAK BARMAN M 25.02.1994 SC 48.43

90 179 MOUSAMI BARMAN F 24.03.1994 SC 48.43

91 37 HAREN LAYA M 08.04.1994 ST 48.25

92 15 AMIT ADHIKARI M 10.03.1995 GEN 48.18

93 88 SUKLA GHOSH F 02.06.1995 OBC 48.18

94 174 KOUSIK SARKAR M 28.04.1995 SC 48.06

95 138 SRIKRISHNA MONDAL M 02.04.1991 SC 48

96 178 BAPPA BHUNIA M 14.10.1994 SC 48

97 186 BEAUTY SARKAR F 12.03.1994 SC 48

98 29 MINTU MANDAL M 07.01.1995 GEN 47.87

99 154 MAHESH BARMAN M 10.03.1991 SC 47.87

100 146 UTPAL ADHIKARY M 11.03.1993 SC 47.81

101 73 SYED MANIK M 01.01.1993 GEN 47.7

102 144 MAHESHWARI TAMANG F 14.03.1993 ST 47.62

103 81 RUNA LAYLA F 18.04.1993 OBC 47.43

104 96 MD FARUK ABUDLLAH M 27.12.1993 OBC 47.37
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105 110 SK JASIMUDDIN M 02.03.1995 OBC 47.37

No OBC 

Certificate 

Enclosed

106 168 DEBABRATA BISWAS M 15.05.1993 SC 47.37

107 10 MANAS BHUNIA M 01.04.1995 GEN 47.31

108 26 PAPIYA RANI BERA F 17.05.1995 GEN 47.31

109 158 MITHUN ROY M 13.06.1990 SC 47.25

110 169 JAYA MANDAL F 28.12.1993 SC 46.87

111 185 SANTOSH DEHURI M 22.01.1995 SC 46.87

112 33 CHAITALY BANERJEE F 28.03.1994 GEN 46.75

113 19 JOSNA KHATUN F 12.03.1987 GEN 46.62

114 170 ASHIM SARKAR M 22.03.1994 SC 46.43

115 92 SARIKUL ISLAM M 05.04.1991 OBC 46.37

116 151 PRITY ROY F 01.01.1993 SC 46.37

117 20 INDRANI CHOOWDHURY F 24.04.1994 GEN 46.25

118 197 JHARNA MANDI F 04.12.1993 ST 46.25

119 189 GOURI SHARKAR BHOWMIK M 11.04.1994 SC 46

120 44 TRISHNA SINHA F 07.04.1995 GEN 45.87

121 152 JAGANNATH BARMAN M 12.09.1993 SC 45.81

122 36 MILI MANIK F 04.02.1990 SC 45.75

123 114 SARJINA KHATUN F 21.01.1995 OBC 45.75

124 28 BAPPA GHOSH M 20.12.1994 GEN 45.68

125 60 SASWATI BANERJEE F 25.06.1994 GEN 45.56

126 171 DIPIKA ROY F 31.01.1994 SC 45.56

127 139 PANKAJ DAS M 05.03.1993 SC 45.5

128 175 DIBENDU BHOWMIK M 08.07.1995 GEN PH 45.5

129 4 ADWAITA MAIKAP M 23.09.1994 GEN 45.18

130 23 MOUMITA DEY F N.A GEN 45.18

131 198 SUMIT MONDAL M 05.11.1992 GEN PH 45.12

132 87 REBIKA RAI F 09.11.1994 OBC 45.06

133 109 SHIVANGI RAI F 12.06.1992 OBC 44.75

134 199 HARU ROY M 02.04.1992 SC 44.75

135 67 SAIKAT MOHANTA M 16.012.1991 GEN 44.56

136 176 BIMAL CHANDRA BARMAN M 17.09.1990 SC 44.18

137 85 PRERNA MUKHIA F 20.02.1991 OBC 44

138 165 SOVANARA BAYEN F 08.03.1994 GEN PH 44

139 141 TANAYA ADHIKARY F 04.02.1994 SC 43.75

140 163 NIVEDITA MANDAL F 20.04.1993 SC 43.62
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141 200 KARTTIK CHANDRA KHAN M 25.07.1995 SC 43.43

142 91 MANOJ PRAMANIK M 16.05.1994 OBC 43.31

143 49 PRIYANKA PANDA F 24.07.1994 GEN 43.18

144 52 SIMA SARKAR F 06.06.1994 GEN 42.87

145 155 APU DAS F 09.10.1992 SC 42.87

146 38 LAKSHMAN BAURI M 16.03.1990 SC 42.68

147 27 KRISANU GHOSH M 01.04.1995 GEN 42.37

148 2 MD ABDUL MATIN M 03.06.1993 GEN 42.25

149 12 PATIT PABAN KAR M 08.03.1994 GEN 42

150 31 MARIUM KHATUN F 02.03.1995 GEN 41.81

151 39 CHINMOY SING M 24.07.1991 ST 41.75

152 192 CHURAMONY MANDI F 07.04.1995 ST 41.12

153 90 AMIYA SAHA M 20.04.1991 OBC 40.68

154 136 NIMAI MAHAR M 14.02.1994 SC 40.62

155 51 TANUSHREE GHOSH F 13.06.1995 GEN 40.37

156 124 MIZANUR RAHAMAN M 02.04.1992 OBC 40.31

157 14 ABDUL NUR M 10.04.1994 GEN 40

158 9 CHHANDA GON F 12.03.1995 GEN 39.87

159 40 DEBABRATA ROY M 18.07.1994 SC 39.87

160 53 SWAGATA BHATTACHARYYA F 13.07.1992 GEN 39.62

161 63 TRINA DEY F 22.09.1994 GEN 39.31

162 25 ANIL SAMOI M 27.12.1993 GEN 39.25

163 62 SOMA PAL F 04.05.1994 GEN 39.18

164 180 SOME MARDI M 20.02.1989 ST 38.56

165 1 MONALISHA DEBANATH F 15.09.1993 GEN 38.5

166 156 BAPPA ROY M 18.06.1994 SC 38.43

167 164 KRISHNENDU BERA M 09.10.1992 SC 37.68

168 16 BARUN NEJ M 20.03.1993 GEN 36.56

169 125 SK ALAMGIR M 02.01.1994 OBC 35.62

170 45 ZEENA ACHARJYA F 02.01.1995 GEN 34.93

171 181 SAMPA BHOWMIK F 29.09.1993 SC 34.75

Date of

Academic TOTAL OUT 

of 100 (Academic 

Category
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 122 PRASENJIT GHOSH M 14.11.1994 OBC 56.62

2 99 TUNUSHREE SEN F 06.03.1995 OBC 56.56

3 100 PRIYANKA DEBNATH F 10.01.1995 OBC 55.5

4 93 SAHABUDDIN ANSARY M 15.11.1994 OBC 55.43

5 102 MONOJIT GOPE M 21.06.1994 OBC 55.25

6 82 MRIDUL ISLAM M 01.05.1992 OBC 55.18

7 94 SOURAV CHANDRA GORAIN M 14.07.1994 OBC 54.81

8 113 MD AMINUL ISLAM M 27.11.1993 OBC 54.5

9 132 SUROJIT DAS M 20.10.1994 OBC 54.25

10 108 BARNALI MONDAL F 03.04.1991 OBC 54

Academic TOTAL OUT Category

Roll Date of
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 Birth
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 133 JASIMUDDIN SEIKH M 09.04.1990 OBC 53.66

2 103 SAHAJAHAN MIA M 12.09.1994 OBC 53.56

3 127 ZINNATUN FIRDOUSI F 07.02.1992 OBC 53.37

4 30 MD JASIM M 15.08.1994 OBC 51.68

No OBC 

Certificate 

Enclosed

5 115 BAPI GARAIN M 17.04.1994 OBC 51.56

6 131 SABIR HOSSEN MONDAL M 21.12.1994 OBC 51.56

7 126 SK ADAR ALI M 02.02.1995 OBC 51.18

8 105 KALYAN SARMA M 01.01.1994 OBC 50.935

9 116 SK ALAMGIR BABU M 05.02.1992 OBC 50.75

10 95 MD SARFARAZ ALAM M 11.05.1993 OBC 50.5

11 97 SANJIB DEBNATH M 07.01.1992 OBC 50

12 104 HAMIDAR RAHAMAN M 16.01.1994 OBC 49.75

13 86 DIPSHIKA PRADHAN F 10.09.1993 OBC 49.5

14 101 PRABIR BERA M 25.03.1994 OBC 49.5

15 195 MILAN SEIKH M 01.03.1987 OBC PH 49.33

16 123 GADAI GHOSH M 10.02.1994 OBC 49.12

17 118 PRIYANKA GARAI F 14.06.1991 OBC 49.06

18 128 SK RAJA M 02.09.1994 OBC 48.75

19 129 SANJARUL MOLLICK M 18.03.1993 OBC 48.62

20 130 KAZI ABDUL SAMAD M 25.05.1991 OBC 48.62

21 88 SUKLA GHOSH F 02.06.1995 OBC 48.18

22 81 RUNA LAYLA F 18.04.1993 OBC 47.43

23 96 MD FARUK ABUDLLAH M 27.12.1993 OBC 47.37

24 110 SK JASIMUDDIN M 02.03.1995 OBC 47.37

No OBC 

Certificate 

Enclosed

25 92 SARIKUL ISLAM M 05.04.1991 OBC 46.37

26 114 SARJINA KHATUN F 21.01.1995 OBC 45.75

27 87 REBIKA RAI F 09.11.1994 OBC 45.06

28 109 SHIVANGI RAI F 12.06.1992 OBC 44.75

29 85 PRERNA MUKHIA F 20.02.1991 OBC 44

30 91 MANOJ PRAMANIK M 16.05.1994 OBC 43.31

31 90 AMIYA SAHA M 20.04.1991 OBC 40.68

32 124 MIZANUR RAHAMAN M 02.04.1992 OBC 40.31

33 125 SK ALAMGIR M 02.01.1994 OBC 35.62

of 100 (Academic 

Score and Admission 

Test) 

Remarks
Roll 

No
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Sl 

No
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 159 PUJA DAS F 26.12.1992 SC 55.5

2 193 DIPAK ADHIKARY M 04.12.1992 SC 55.5

3 34 SIMA MALAKAR F 14.05.1991 SC 54.7

4 184 SMRITI ROY F 15.04.1994 SC 53.75

5 183 NIRUPAMA SARKAR F 12.04.1994 SC 53.62

6 135 BIJOY PANDIT M 14.01.1994 SC 53.18

Category

Sl 

No

Roll 

No
Name of the Candidate Sex Remarks

M.A   IN EDUCATION   SESSION : 2015-2017, SC  WAITING   LIST
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 177 SOMA DAS F 12.06.1995 SC 52.81

2 142 SANCHITA ROY F 11.11.1994 SC 52.62

3 137 SUKDEB BISWAS M 24.04.1993 SC 52.43

4 148 BISWAJIT BARMAN M 05.02.1994 SC 52.31

5 150 DEBOJIT ROY M 22.12.1992 SC 52.31

6 188 LIPIKA ROY M 05.05.1995 SC 52.18

7 140 MRINAL SAHANI M 06.07.1994 SC 52.16

8 160 JIBANANANDA BARMAN M 13.03.1987 SC 51.06

9 167 SOMA ROY F 31.03.1994 SC 50.37

10 143 BISHWADEB MANDAL M 30.08.1992 SC 50.25

11 157 SARSWATI KAHAN F 25.12.1994 SC 50.25

12 191 MOHAN DAS M 20.02.1993 SC 50.18

13 161 KANIKA ROY F 24.10.1994 SC 50.12

14 172 UTTAM DAS M 03.05.1994 SC 50.06

15 162 SANATAN SAMAT M 25.06.1992 SC 49.68

16 182 PRABIR PRASAD DAS M 22.06.1991 SC 49.37

17 187 KAMAL KRISHNA DAS M 04.12.1992 SC 49.18

18 166 SAMRAT MONDAL M 07.01.1994 SC 48.68

19 145 KANAK BARMAN M 25.02.1994 SC 48.43

20 179 MOUSAMI BARMAN F 24.03.1994 SC 48.43

21 174 KOUSIK SARKAR M 28.04.1995 SC 48.06

22 138 SRIKRISHNA MONDAL M 02.04.1991 SC 48

23 178 BAPPA BHUNIA M 14.10.1994 SC 48

24 186 BEAUTY SARKAR F 12.03.1994 SC 48

25 154 MAHESH BARMAN M 10.03.1991 SC 47.87

26 146 UTPAL ADHIKARY M 11.03.1993 SC 47.81

27 168 DEBABRATA BISWAS M 15.05.1993 SC 47.37

28 158 MITHUN ROY M 13.06.1990 SC 47.25

29 169 JAYA MANDAL F 28.12.1993 SC 46.87

30 185 SANTOSH DEHURI M 22.01.1995 SC 46.87

31 170 ASHIM SARKAR M 22.03.1994 SC 46.43

32 151 PRITY ROY F 01.01.1993 SC 46.37

33 189 GOURI SHARKAR BHOWMIK M 11.04.1994 SC 46

Academic TOTAL OUT 

of 100 (Academic 

Score and Admission 

Test) 

Remarks
Sl 

No
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No
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth
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34 152 JAGANNATH BARMAN M 12.09.1993 SC 45.81

35 36 MILI MANIK F 04.02.1990 SC 45.75

36 171 DIPIKA ROY F 31.01.1994 SC 45.56

37 139 PANKAJ DAS M 05.03.1993 SC 45.5

38 199 HARU ROY M 02.04.1992 SC 44.75

39 176 BIMAL CHANDRA BARMAN M 17.09.1990 SC 44.18

40 141 TANAYA ADHIKARY F 04.02.1994 SC 43.75

41 163 NIVEDITA MANDAL F 20.04.1993 SC 43.62

42 200 KARTTIK CHANDRA KHAN M 25.07.1995 SC 43.43

43 155 APU DAS F 09.10.1992 SC 42.87

44 38 LAKSHMAN BAURI M 16.03.1990 SC 42.68

45 136 NIMAI MAHAR M 14.02.1994 SC 40.62

46 40 DEBABRATA ROY M 18.07.1994 SC 39.87

47 156 BAPPA ROY M 18.06.1994 SC 38.43

48 164 KRISHNENDU BERA M 09.10.1992 SC 37.68

49 181 SAMPA BHOWMIK F 29.09.1993 SC 34.75
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GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 147 NAZMA GOLLAY F 27.04.1992 ST 56.43

2 149 DOMA BHUTIA F 10.10.1991 ST 50.25

3 153 KANIKA SING F 01.01.1993 ST 48.75

GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 37 HAREN LAYA M 08.04.1994 ST 48.25

2 144 MAHESHWARI TAMANG F 14.03.1993 ST 47.62

3 197 JHARNA MANDI F 04.12.1993 ST 46.25

4 39 CHINMOY SING M 24.07.1991 ST 41.75

5 192 CHURAMONY MANDI F 07.04.1995 ST 41.12

6 180 SOME MARDI M 20.02.1989 ST 38.56

Remarks

Academic TOTAL OUT 

of 100 (Academic 

Score and Admission 

Test) 

Remarks

M.A   IN EDUCATION   SESSION : 2015-2017, ST  WAITING   LIST

Sex
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M.A   IN EDUCATION   SESSION : 2015-2017, ST  SELECTED   MERIT   LIST
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Name of the Candidate



GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 196 SHYAMA PRASAD DEY M 17.07.1994 GEN PH 54.68 Selected

1 195 MILAN SEIKH M 01.03.1987 OBC PH 49.33

2 175 DIBENDU BHOWMIK M 08.07.1995 GEN PH 45.5

3 198 SUMIT MONDAL M 05.11.1992 GEN PH 45.12

4 165 SOVANARA BAYEN F 08.03.1994 GEN PH 44

M.A IN EDUCATION SESSION : 2015-2017, P.H WAITING LIST

Date of

 Birth

Academic TOTAL 

OUT of 100 

(Academic Score 

and Admission 

Test)

Remarks

M.A IN EDUCATION SESSION : 2015-2017, P.H SELECTED MERIT LIST

Category

Sl No
Roll 

No
Name of the Candidate Sex



GEN SC ST OBC PH

1 22 BISAJIT GUHA M 24.01.1994 GEN Not Eligible Below 50%

2 119 SUFIA KHATUN F 07.01.1991 OBC
External Philosophy 

Candidate, Not Eligible 

3 173 PUSPA PATRA F 15.04.1995 GEN Not Eligible Below 50%

Remarks

M.A IN EDUCATION  SESSION : 2015-2017

NOT ELIGIBLE

Sl No
Roll 

No
Name of the Candidate Sex

Date of

 Birth

Category


